10083, WEKO, BRIDGMAN, Ml, 49106

* 5 beds
e 3 baths

4200 sq. ft. 5 br. 3 bth home is the largest in Weko Dunes. Two levels of open

space can accommodate two families with ease. There are newly refinished hdwd
e Condominium

flrs, freshly painted main level, a huge kitchen, two fireplaces, two sunrooms, and
skylights everywhere. Two large decks surround you with the beauty of nature. [...] * Residential
* Active
* 4273 sq ft
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Address: 2747 Lakeshore Drive, Twin Lake, Ml 49457



Basics

Category: Residential

Status: Active

Bathrooms: 3 baths

Lot size: 0 sq ft

Subdivision Name: Weko Dunes
Lot Size Acres: 0 acres

County: Berrien

Building Details

Building Area Total: 2394 sq ft
Architectural Style: Townhouse
Heating: Forced Air

Roof: Asphalt

Amenities & Features

Call us now

] Phone: (231)730-8781

Email: tuckerbennerteam@gmail.com

Type: Condominium
Bedrooms: 5 beds
Area: 4273 sq ft
Year built: 1990
Bathrooms Full: 3

Rooms Total: 16

Construction Materials: Wood Siding
Sewer: Public Sewer
Stories: 2

Basement: Walk-Out Access

Address: 2747 Lakeshore Drive, Twin Lake, Ml 49457



Laundry Features: In Unit, Laundry Room,
Lower Level, Washer Hookup

Utilities: Phone Connected, Natural Gas
Connected, Cable Connected

Parking Features: Garage Faces Front, Garage
Door Opener, Attached

Fireplace Features: Living Room, Recreation
Room

WaterSource: Public

Interior Features: Garage Door Opener, Wood
Floor, Kitchen Island, Eat-in Kitchen

Window Features: Skylight(s), Screens

Fireplaces Total: 2

Fees & Taxes

Tax Assessed Value: $210,933
Association Fee: $1,009

Tax Annual Amount: $7,255

School Information

High School District: Bridgman

Miscellaneous

Road Surface Type: Paved

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional
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Pool Features: Outdoor/Inground

Association Amenities: End Unit, Pets
Allowed, Pool, Tennis Court(s)

Waterfront Features: Lake

Garage Spaces: 2

Appliances: Washer, Refrigerator, Range,
Oven, Microwave, Dryer, Disposal,
Dishwasher, Cooktop

Lot Features: Wooded

Exterior Features: Scrn Porch, Tennis
Court(s), Deck(s), 3 Season Room

Cooling: Central Air

Association Fee Frequency: Monthly
Tax Year: 2023

Association Fee Includes: Show Removal

CrossStreet: Lake/Weko Drive

Address: 2747 Lakeshore Drive, Twin Lake, Ml 49457



